
Championat de Ligue MD - Lauraco - Cht Ligue MD - Lauraco
Pollionnay 19.3.2022

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT

Laurent BONORA
6906AR ALCO
Circuit : H55
Distance : 2600m (Dénivelé 175m)
Temps : 0:41:07 (15'49"/km)

6/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pascal LASSALLE 0:28:46
2. Yvan BALLIOT 0:33:45
3. François TOULIER 0:35:11

1. 123 00:05:46 277m 20'49"/km
2. 142 00:07:46 00:13:32 367m 21'10"/km
3. 143 00:04:51 00:18:23 162m 29'56"/km
4. 140 00:03:08 00:21:31 136m 23'02"/km
5. 136 00:01:22 00:22:53 133m 10'17"/km
6. 118 00:01:12 00:24:05 104m 11'32"/km
7. 135 00:02:07 00:26:12 153m 13'50"/km
8. 146 00:01:41 00:27:53 123m 13'41"/km
9. 131 00:03:10 00:31:03 180m 17'36"/km

10. 141 00:01:00 00:32:03 93m 10'45"/km
11. 111 00:03:46 00:35:49 343m 10'59"/km
12. 103 00:02:12 00:38:01 128m 17'11"/km
13. 200 00:02:31 00:40:32 206m 12'13"/km
14. 999 00:00:35 00:41:07 108m 5'24"/km
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